Race Date
October 03, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 2206
2 2 1247
3 3 1796
4 4 1972
5 5 1388
6 6 1170
7 7 1160
8 8 2127
9 9 1401
10 10 2110
11 11 1985
12 12 1151
13 13 2137
14 14 2011
15 15 1365
16 16 1808
17 17 2424
18 18 1153
19 19 2165
20 20 1838
21 21 2184
22 22 2187
23 23 1146
24 24 1131
25 25 2201
26 (>7) 2213
27 (>7) 2172
28 26 1150
29 (>7) 2209
30 27 1837
31 (>7) 2117
32 28 2359
33 29 1353
34 30 2019
35 31 1782
36 (>7) 2130
37 32 1836
38 (>7) 2160
39 (>7) 1174
40 33 1378
41 34 1771
42 (>7) 1819
43 35 1416
44 36 1676
45 37 2440
46 (>7) 1775

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing

Erik Thompson
Sean Andrews
Hyejun Jeong
Aiden Handa

Jeff Johnston

Max Polaski
Connor Lynch
William Fu

George Morris
Austin Burke

Ethan Kraulos
Gabe Johnson
David He

Josef Talaber
Paolo Carino
Nathan Lueken
Liam McEvilly
Quinn Kelly

Jacob Nauman
Raymond Tong
Nick Rokosz
Andrew Schloderback
Peter Gartlan

Jack Benge

Ben Brandt

Jack Wharton
Corbett Papastathis
Craig Johnson

Avik Vaish

Kyle Thornton

Alex Del Genio
Julian Zadlo
Patrick Adduci

Kyle Wright
Terence Fielden
Dominick Gramarosso
Joseph Symanski
Akshat Maheshwari
Will Ruddy

Tyler Halden
Ronak Chandiwala
Robert Payton
Daniel Wright
Patrick Cunningham
Chris Suarez
Steven Desch

Boys
Open Boys

Team
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove South
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Downers Grove North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Plainfield North
Downers Grove North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park and River
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Oak Park and River
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Minooka
Plainfield North
Naperville Central

1

Grade

ir

SO

SO

SO

Time Pace
17:52.8 5:57/M
18:11.6  6:04/M
18:16.4  6:05/M
18:19.9 6:06/M
18:30.0 6:10/M
18:41.2 6:14/M
18:44.4  6:15/M
18:47.2 6:16/M
18:49.9 6:16/M
18:51.2 6:17/M
18:56.5 6:19/M
18:57.5 6:19/M
18:59.1  6:20/M
19:05.2 6:22/M
19:05.6  6:22/M
19:05.8 6:22/M
19:05.9 6:22/M
19:09.5 6:23/M
19:09.6 6:23/M
19:14.6  6:25/M
19:16.1  6:25/M
19:22.0 6:27/M
19:23.2  6:28/M
19:27.2  6:29/M
19:27.3  6:29/M
19:29.6  6:30/M
19:30.1  6:30/M
19:31.0 6:30/M
19:32.5 6:31/M
19:445 6:35/M
19:47.3 6:36/M
19:51.3 6:37/M
19:57.2  6:39/M
19:57.7 6:39/M
19:59.3  6:40/M
20:00.0 6:40/M
20:00.0 6:40/M
20:06.7 6:42/M
20:07.6  6:42/M
20:08.4  6:43/M
20:08.9 6:43/M
20:10.3 6:43/M
20:10.7  6:43/M
20:12.0 6:44/M
20:12.9  6:44/M
20:13.4  6:44/M

10/03/2018 05:37:27



Race Date
October 03, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

47 38 1280
48 (>7) 1779
49 39 2358
50 40 2318
51 41 2429
52 (>7) 1810
53 42 1299
54 43 1244
55 44 1355
56 (>7) 1159
57 45 1264
58 46 1965
59 47 2337
60 (>7) 1829
61 (>7) 1360
62 48 1997
63 49 2319
64 (>7) 1389
65 (>7) 2200
66 (>7) 1824
67 50 1987
68 51 1261
69 52 2331
70 (>7) 2189
71 53 1292
72 (>7) 1959
73 (>7) 2131
74 54 1716
75 (>7) 1359
76 (>7) 1797
77 55 1721
78 (>7) 1251
79 56 1525
80 (>7) 1297
81 57 2405
82 (>7) 2153
83 (>7) 2192
84 58 1684
85 (>7) 1371
86 (>7) 1134
87 (>7) 1144
88 (>7) 2106
89 (>7) 1823
90 (>7) 1964
91 (>7) 2332
92 59 1682

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing

Thomas Noller
Jason England
Aden Weiss
Arman Khaledan
Sawyer Presson
Andrew Marrero
Pavlo Vovk

Arda Acik

Niklas Anderson
Matt Lupescu
Axel Huerta
Robert Fotopoulos
Jack Osullivan
Chase Schwarz
Quinn Bennett
Steve Qiu

Miles Kirk

Kyle Jorgensen
Vikram Sunderrajan
Kaden Robb
Aarish Lakhani
James Ha

David Meister
Benjamin Serna
Archer Schutte
Chase Daugherty
Andrew Gutierrez
Nicolas Strange
Henry Bayert
Junyoung Jeong
Nate Wolcott
Jacob Curulewski
Alexis Pantoja
Matthew Straus
Evan Badali

Josh Kubicki
Ethan Smetana
Xavier Fernandez
Jacob Croshy
Liam Boor
Michael Flavin
Luke Balika
Andrew Rhodes
Jayben Espinoza
Matt Meyering
Tyler Falls

Overall Finish List

Boys
Open Boys

Team
Downers Grove South
Naperville Central
Oak Park and River
Oak Park and River
Plainfield North
Naperville Central
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove South
Naperville North
Oak Park and River
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Oak Park and River
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Downers Grove South
Oak Park and River
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove South
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Minooka
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Minooka
Downers Grove South
Jones College Prep
Downers Grove South
Plainfield North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Minooka
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Oak Park and River
Minooka

2

Grade
fr
sr
fr
fr
fr
fr
ir
fr
o)
o)
o)
ir
ir
o)
fr
ir
o)
o)
sr
ir
ir
o)
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
ir
fr
ir
sr
fr
fr
ir
o)
fr
SO
o)
fr
fr
fr
o)
ir

Time Pace
20:13.9  6:44/M
20:15.0 6:45/M
20:15.6  6:45/M
20:16.1  6:45/M
20:17.6  6:46/M
20:18.0 6:46/M
20:18.7  6:46/M
20:19.8  6:46/M
20:20.5 6:47/M
20:20.5 6:47/M
20:20.8 6:47/M
20:20.9 6:47/M
20:21.1  6:47/M
20:21.3 6:47/M
20:22.9 6:47/M
20:24.4  6:48/M
20:26.6  6:49/M
20:28.8  6:49/M
20:29.5 6:50/M
20:30.0 6:50/M
20:31.4 6:50/M
20:32.4  6:51/M
20:35.5 6:52/M
20:40.6  6:53/M
20:42.9 6:54/M
20:43.2  6:54/M
20:44.2  6:55/M
20:44.9 6:55/M
20:45.9  6:55/M
20:46.4  6:55/M
20:46.8  6:55/M
20:47.2  6:56/M
20:47.2  6:56/M
20:47.5 6:56/M
20:50.0 6:57/M
20:50.9 6:57/M
20:51.4  6:57/M
20:52.7 6:57/M
20:52.7 6:57/M
20:53.3 6:58/M
20:53.7 6:58/M
20:54.8 6:58/M
20:55.1  6:58/M
20:55.7 6:58/M
20:58.3  6:59/M
20:59.3  7:00/M

10/03/2018 05:37:27



Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 03, 2018

Boys
Open Boys
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
93 (>7) 2173  Andre Park Neuqua Valley o) 21:01.1  7:00/M
94 (>7) 1390 Daniel Kaminski Glenbard West o) 21:02.0 7:01/M
95 (>7) 2204  James Teune Neuqua Valley ir 21:02.0 7:01/M
96 (>7) 2181 Evan Restuccia Neuqua Valley o] 21:02.8 7:01/M
97 (>7) 2174  Chase Parkhurst Neuqua Valley fr 21:04.9 7:01/M
98 (>7) 1415 Diego Villalobos Glenbard West sr 21:06.5 7:02/M
99 60 1599  Dhanush Gopalakrishnan Metea Valley High o) 21:06.8 7:02/M
100 (>7) 1272  Zachary McGrath Downers Grove South SO 21:08.0 7:03/M
101 (>7) 2108  Aidan Bell Neuqua Valley sr 21:08.3  7:03/M
102 (>7) 2293  Gino Buttitta Oak Park and River o) 21:08.4  7:03/M

103 (>7) 1130  Jacob Baldwim Downers Grove North fr 21:09.0 7:03/M
104 (>7) 2147 Maxwell Keenan Neuqua Valley o] 21:09.4  7:03/M
105 61 1706  Ryan Patino Minooka fr 21:09.4  7:03/M
106 (>7) 2170 Indraneel Pai Neuqua Valley sr 21:13.2  7:04/M
107 (>7) 1999  Daniel Robbins Naperville North ir 21:14.7  7:05/M
108 (>7) 1818  Hersh Pathak Naperville Central ir 21:15.7  7:05/M
109 (>7) 2129  Henry Golden Neuqua Valley fr 21:16.1  7:05/M
110 (7) 1825  Joseph Saviano Naperville Central fr 21:16.3  7:05/M
111 (>7) 2151 lan Kim Neuqua Valley fr 21:17.8 7:06/M

112 (>7) 2155 JerryLiu Neuqua Valley o] 21:18.0 7:06/M
113 (>7) 2314  Evan Huber Oak Park and River o) 21:19.0 7:06/M
114 (>7) 2356  Charlie Vietzen Oak Park and River o) 21:19.4  7:06/M
115 (>7) 1789  Brian Godoy Naperville Central ir 21:19.7  7:06/M
116 (>7) 1277  Chris Neumann Downers Grove South fr 21:19.9 7:06/M
117 (7) 1385  Alec Jaburek Glenbard West o) 21:20.3  7:07/M
118 (<5) 1072  Aaron Moore Batavia o) 21:20.4  7:07/M
119 62 1502  Sebastian Bernal Jones College Prep sr 21:21.0 7:07/M
120 (<5) 1074  Anders Nyland Batavia fr 21:22.4  7:07/M
121 (>7) 1260  Nazarus Griffin Downers Grove South fr 21:23.3 7:08/M
122 (>7) 1951  Jack Byrne Naperville North fr 21:24.0 7:08/M
123 (>7) 1774  Seth Deegan Naperville Central fr 21:24.4  7:08/M
124 (>7) 1278  Thewlis Nguyen Downers Grove South ir 21:249  7:08/M
125 63 1697  Aidan Kozlowski Minooka S0 21:26.7  7:09/M
126 (>7) 1701  Brodie Martin Minooka o) 21:27.0  7:09/M
127 (>7) 2190  Kevin Shaffer Neuqua Valley ir 21:28.7  7:09/M
128 64 2416  Josh Gimotea Plainfield North ir 21:299 7:10/M
129 (>7) 1387  Nathan Janninck Glenbard West fr 21:31.2 7:10/M
130 (>7) 1942  Liam Athas Naperville North fr 21:32.0 7:11/M
131 (>7) 1295 Dean Spicuzza Downers Grove South fr 21:32.1  7:11/M
132 (>7) 2009  Spensir Stec Naperville North SO 21:33.0 7:11/M
133 (>7) 1248  David Arlt Downers Grove South ir 21:35.3 7:12/M
134 (>7) 1809 Cesar Maldonado Naperville Central o) 21:35.9 7:12/M
135 (>7) 1948  Robert Brady Naperville North fr 21:37.1  7:12/M
136 (>7) 1715  Josh Stevenson Minooka SO 21:38.8  7:13/M
137 (>7) 2145  Henry Jordan Neuqua Valley o) 21:39.4  7:13/M
138 (>7) 2176  Nicholas Pope Neuqua Valley sr 21:39.5 7:13/M

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing 3 10/03/2018 05:37:28



Race Date
October 03, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing

65
7
7
7
7
7

66
7
7
7
7
7
(<5)
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
(<5)
7
&7

67
7
7
&7
7
7
7

2419
1981
1982
1301
2208
1778
2406
1363
1698
1991
1840
1776
1081
1984
2113
2021
1988
1161
2343
2015
2207
1687
1154
2118
1807
1941
1354
1699
2414
2286
1267
2352
1820
2103
1369
2178
1067
1850
2003
1532
1993
1375
1398
1720
2350
1976

Lucas Kaducak
Chris King
Joshua Knapp
Erik Wathier
Michael Toomey
Ryan Eck
Alessandro Cabrera
James Brokos
Jordan Kush
Ishaan Mathur
Alex Trickey

Max Dunn
Nathan Schulhof
David Kranczyk
Patrick Conniff
Henry Wu
Christophe Li
Aaron Marszewski
Mateo Reyes
Luke Wallace
Zachary Thompson
Jacob Fuhrman
Luke Kucera
Brandon Do

Evan Liu

Carson Arnold
Danny Ahern
Gavin Lovell
Ashton Earlywine
Charlie Ader
Jack Kamuda
Ezra Stukel

Nolan Perito
Angad Agrawal
Lei Chen

Pranav Rajaraman
Brandon Liao
Taylor Xia

Alex Sherrow
Freddy Rodriguez
Andrew Nauman
Anthony Divinere
Owen Mirka
Andrew Witte

Joe Roucka
Robert Henry

Overall Finish List

Boys

Open Boys

Team
Plainfield North
Naperville North
Naperville North

Downers Grove South

Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Plainfield North
Glenbard West
Minooka

Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Batavia

Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park and River
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Minooka

Downers Grove North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Minooka

Plainfield North
Oak Park and River

Downers Grove South

Oak Park and River
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Batavia

Naperville Central
Naperville North
Jones College Prep
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Minooka

Oak Park and River
Naperville North

4

SO

ir

fr

fr
SO

Time Pace
21:40.8 7:13/M
21:41.5 7:14/M
21:41.9 7:14/M
21:43.7  7:14/M
21:445  7:15/M
21:45.8 7:15/M
21:47.0 7:16/M
21:47.4  7:16/M
21:49.0 7:16/M
21:495 7:16/M
21:49.6 7:16/M
21:50.2 7:17/M
21:50.5 7:17/M
21:50.8 7:17/M
21:51.9 7:17/M
21:52.0 7:17/M
21:53.1 7:18/M
21:56.0 7:19/M
21:56.2  7:19/M
21:58.2  7:19/M
21:59.1  7:20/M
22:00.8 7:20/M
22:03.4 7:21/M
22:04.0 7:21/M
22:04.1  7:21/M
22:049 7:21/M
22:05.4 7:22/M
22:06.0 7:22/M
22:06.0 7:22/M
22:08.0 7:23/M
22:09.2 7:23/M
22:09.4 7:23/M
22:10.0 7:23/M
22:10.1  7:23/M
22:12.2  7:24/M
22:129  7:24/M
22:17.4  7:26/M
22:185  7:26/M
22:19.7  7:26/M
22:20.1  7:27/M
22:20.2 7:27/M
22:21.3 7:27/M
22:22.1  7:27/M
22:23.4  7:28/M
22:24.2  7:28/M
22:249  7:28/M

10/03/2018 05:37:28



Race Date
October 03, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

68

69
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
7
7

70

71
7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7

1624
1614
2183
1403
1989
2175
1255
1968
1792
2321
2105
1179
1958
2340
1141
1804
2407
1996
2150
1814
1812
2123
2107
2357
1998
2294
1167
2316
2348
1164
2171
1411
1538
1628
1283
2338
1245
2188
2353
1839
1669
2111
2402
2327
2439
2351

Milind Sagaram
Nicholas Mika
Nick Rohlwing
Geoffrey Mote
William Li
Michael Pintar
Izak Diaz

Aidan Gilhooly
Jacob Heidler
Max Laporte
Abood Armouti
Grant Sioukas
Ethan Costello
Trevor Peebles
Syed Farhan
Kurtis Lee
Michael Carlson
Enoch Qin

Alex Kiefer

Liam McKenna
Yash Mazumdar
Blake Fleming
Goutham Baskaran
Philip Walby
Alex Riley
Jimmy Buttitta
Kyle Murray
Josiah Jennison
Cameron Robinson
Tushar Mitra
Arun Palaniappan
Drew Stevens
Andrew Soman Cwik
Max Schotz
Ryan Paradis
Jonah Oufkir
Tayfun Acik
Evan Schmidtgall
Jackson Tanner
William Tong
Evan Bihler
Tony Cai

Rohale Ahmad
Sam Lubinus
Shane Smith
Dante Stukel

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing

Boys
Open Boys

Team
Metea Valley High
Metea Valley High
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove South
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Oak Park and River
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove North
Naperville North
Oak Park and River
Downers Grove North
Naperville Central
Plainfield North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Oak Park and River
Naperville North
Oak Park and River
Downers Grove North
Oak Park and River
Oak Park and River
Downers Grove North
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Jones College Prep
Metea Valley High
Downers Grove South
Oak Park and River
Downers Grove South
Neuqua Valley
Oak Park and River
Naperville Central
Minooka
Neuqua Valley
Plainfield North
Oak Park and River
Plainfield North
Oak Park and River

5

SO

sr

sr

fr

fr

fr

ir
ir

fr

Time Pace
22:29.2  7:30/M
22:41.0 7:34/M
22:45.2  7:35/M
22:46.6  7:35/M
22:48.4  7:36/M
22:49.0 7:36/M
22:50.7 7:37/M
22:51.3 7:37/M
22:51.5 7:37/M
22:54.3 7:38/M
22:55.5 7:38/M
22:56.0 7:39/M
22:56.6  7:39/M
22:57.6  7:39/M
23:01.1  7:40/M
23:02.7 7:41/M
23:12.2  7:44/M
23:15.6  7:45/M
23:17.4  7:46/M
23:18.8  7:46/M
23:21.0 7:47M
23:24.8 7:48/M
23:27.1  7:49/M
23:27.4  7:49/M
23:28.1  7:49/M
23:35.8  7:52/M
23:37.3  7:52/M
23:38.8  7:53/M
23:43.6  7:54/M
23:49.0 7:56/M
23:49.5 7:56/M
24:04.7 8:01/M
24:15.4  8:05/M
24:15.7  8:05/M
24:25.9  8:08/M
24:31.8 8:10/M
24:36.9 8:12/M
24:38.0 8:13/M
24:43.1  8:14/M
24:50.8 8:17/M
24:52.0 8:17/M
24:53.3 8:18/M
24:59.8 8:20/M
25:02.1 8:21/M
25:02.8 8:21/M
25:09.6  8:23/M

10/03/2018 05:37:28



Race Date
October 03, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing

7
7
7
7
7
7
7

72
7
7
7
7
7

73
&7

74

75
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
7
7

1386
2292
2164
1373
2025
2201
1943
1580
2017
2312
2309
2211
2112
1540
2024
1507
1597
1418
1367
1956
2317
2310
1420
2205
2166
1960
1384
2410
2191
2431
2023
2006

lan Jackson
Jack Brisben
Rahul Nair

Zain Dhatwani
Jonathon Zhang
Aum Suthar
Cameron Belgio
Max Berglind
Merritt Weese
Carlos Gutierrez
Luke Gilfillan
Matthew Vivo
Chris Chow
Michael Tam
Simas Zavistaus
Jacob Dunn
Luke Gavin
Jackson Wyrick
Sam Casas
Benjamin Connolly
Max Keller

Alex Goldstein
Aj Zaro

Prithvi Thakur
Oliver Ni
Sterling Davis
Jason Ingold
Justin Conrad
Aryan Shahu
Ryan Rehak
Mucteba Yazici
Peter Sotir

Overall Finish List

Boys
Open Boys

Team
Glenbard West
Oak Park and River
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Metea Valley High
Naperville North
Oak Park and River
Oak Park and River
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Jones College Prep
Naperville North
Jones College Prep
Metea Valley High
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Oak Park and River
Oak Park and River
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Plainfield North
Neuqua Valley
Plainfield North
Naperville North
Naperville North

Grade
fr
o)
sr
SO
fr
fr
o)
fr
ir
fr
fr
ir
o)
o)
sr
ir
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr
sr
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr

Time Pace
25:12.3  8:24/M
25:15.0 8:25/M
25:23.8  8:28/M
25:25.6  8:28/M
25:28.2  8:29/M
25:41.5 8:34/M
25:56.5 8:39/M
26:10.8  8:43/M
26:18.5 8:46/M
26:31.7 8:50/M
26:32.3 8:51/M
26:44.2  8:55/M
26:45.9 8:55/M
26:53.5 8:58/M
27:00.2  9:00/M
27:09.9 9:03/M
27:18.0 9:06/M
27:32.2  9:11/M
27:33.0 9:11/M
27:37.8  9:12/M
27:49.8 9:16/M
28:01.0 9:20/M
28:35.6  9:32/M
29:23.8  9:48/M
29:34.9 9:51/M
29:44.0 9:55/M
30:35.1 10:12/M
30:35.9 10:12/M
30:53.2 10:18/M
31:45.1 10:35/M
32:245 10:48/M
34:11.2 11:24/M

10/03/2018 05:37:29



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 03, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Open Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Neuqua Valley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 18:44.0

1 2206 Erik Thompson sr 1 1 17:52.8 17:52.8 0:00.0
2 2127 William Fu S0 8 9 18:47.2 36:40.0 0:54.4
3 2110 Austin Burke SO 10 19 18:51.2 55:31.3 0:58.4
4 2137 David He fr 13 32 18:59.1  1:14:30.4 1:06.3
5 2165 Jacob Nauman fr 19 51 19:09.6  1:33:40.1 1:16.8
6 2184 Nick Rokosz fr (21) (72) 19:16.1  1:52:56.2 1:23.3
7 2187 Andrew Schloderback sr (22) (94) 19:22.0 2:12:18.3 1:29.2
8 2213 Jack Wharton o) More Than 7 19:29.6  2:31:47.9 1:36.8
9 2172 Corbett Papastathis fr More Than 7 19:30.1  2:51:18.1 1:37.2
10 2209 Avik Vaish SO More Than 7 19:32.5  3:10:50.6 1:39.7
11 2117 Alex Del Genio fr More Than 7 19:47.3  3:30:37.9 1:54.5
12 2130 Dominick Gramarosso o) More Than 7 20:00.0 3:50:37.9 2:07.1
13 2160 Akshat Maheshwari o) More Than 7 20:06.7  4:10:44.7 2:13.9
14 2200 Vikram Sunderrajan sr More Than 7 20:29.5  4:31:14.2 2:36.7
15 2189 Benjamin Serna fr More Than 7 20:40.6  4:51:54.9 2:47.8
16 2131 Andrew Gutierrez fr More Than 7 20:44.2 5:12:39.2 2:51.4
17 2153 Josh Kubicki fr More Than 7 20:50.9 5:33:30.1 2:58.1
18 2192 Ethan Smetana ir More Than 7 20:51.4  5:54:21.5 2:58.5
19 2106 Luke Balika fr More Than 7 20:54.8 6:15:16.4 3:02.0
20 2173 Andre Park o) More Than 7 21:01.1 6:36:17.6 3:08.3
21 2204 James Teune jr More Than 7 21:02.0 6:57:19.6 3:09.2
22 2181 Evan Restuccia SO More Than 7 21:02.8 7:18:22.5 3:10.0
23 2174 Chase Parkhurst fr More Than 7 21:04.9 7:39:27.4 3:12.1
24 2108 Aidan Bell sr More Than 7 21:08.3  8:00:35.8 3:15.5
25 2147 Maxwell Keenan o) More Than 7 21:09.4  8:21:45.2 3:16.6
26 2170 Indraneel Pai Sr More Than 7 21:13.2  8:42:58.4 3:204
27 2129 Henry Golden fr More Than 7 21:16.1  9:04:14.5 3:23.2
28 2151 lanKim fr More Than 7 21:17.8 9:25:32.4 3:25.0
29 2155 Jerry Liu o) More Than 7 21:18.0 9:46:50.4 3:25.2
30 2190 Kevin Shaffer jr More Than 7 21:28.7 10:08:19.1 3:35.8
31 2145 Henry Jordan SO More Than 7 21:39.4 10:29:58.6 3:46.6
32 2176 Nicholas Pope sr More Than 7 21:39.5 10:51:38.1 3:46.7
33 2208 Michael Toomey SO More Than 7 21:445 11:13:22.7 3:51.7
34 2113 Patrick Conniff fr More Than 7 21:51.9 11:35:14.6 3:59.1
35 2207 Zachary Thompson fr More Than 7 21:59.1 11:57:13.7 4:06.2
36 2118 Brandon Do o) More Than 7 22:04.0 12:19:17.8 4:11.2
37 2103 Angad Agrawal SO More Than 7 22:10.1 12:41:28.0 4:17.3
38 2178 Pranav Rajaraman jr More Than 7 22:12.9 13:03:40.9 4:20.0
39 2183 Nick Rohlwing fr More Than 7 22:45.2 13:26:26.1 4:52.4
40 2175 Michael Pintar sr More Than 7 22:49.0 13:49:15.2 4:56.2
41 2105 Abood Armouti jr More Than 7 22:555 14:12:10.7 5:02.7

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing 1 10/03/2018 05:39:19



Race Date
October 03, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Neuqua Valley
Team Score (places):51

42 2150 Alex Kiefer

43 2123 Blake Fleming

44 2107 Goutham Baskaran
45 2171 Arun Palaniappan
46 2188 Evan Schmidtgall
47 2111 Tony Cai

48 2164 Rahul Nair

49 2201 Aum Suthar

50 2211 Matthew Vivo

51 2112 Chris Chow

52 2205 Prithvi Thakur

53 2166 Oliver Ni

54 2191 Aryan Shahu

Team - Downers Grove North
Team Score (places):66

1 1170 Max Polaski

2 1160 Connor Lynch

3 1151 Gabe Johnson

4 1153 Quinn Kelly

5 1146 Peter Gartlan

6 1131 Jack Benge

7 1150 Craig Johnson

8 1174 Will Ruddy

9 1159 Matt Lupescu
10 1134 Liam Boor
11 1144 Michael Flavin
12 1130 Jacob Baldwim
13 1161 Aaron Marszewski
14 1154 Luke Kucera
15 1179 Grant Sioukas
16 1141 Syed Farhan
17 1167 Kyle Murray
18 1164 Tushar Mitra

Team - Glenbard West
Team Score (places):91

1 1388 Jeff Johnston
2 1401 George Morris

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Open Boys

Overall
Place

sr
fr
o)
fr
o)
SO
sr
fr

SO
fr
fr
fr

o)
fr
fr
fr
jr
fr
fr
fr
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o)
SO
fr
jr
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SO
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sr
jr

jr
fr

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

6

7

12

18

23
(24)
(26)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN N NN N NN

NN NN N NN NN NN

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:44.0

23:17.4 14:35:28.2 5:24.6
23:24.8 14:58:53.0 5:32.0
23:27.1 15:22:20.1 5:34.3
23:49.5 15:46:09.6 5:56.6
24:38.0 16:10:47.7 6:45.2
24:53.3 16:35:41.0 7:00.5
25:23.8 17:01:04.8 7:30.9
25:415 17:26:46.4 7:48.7
26:44.2 17:53:30.6 8:51.4
26:45.9 18:20:16.6 8:53.1
29:23.8 18:49:40.5 11:31.0
29:34.9 19:19:15.5 11:42.1
30:53.2 19:50:08.7 13:00.4

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:59.2

6 18:41.2 18:41.2 0:00.0

13 18:44.4 37:25.7 0:03.1
25 18:57.5 56:23.2 0:16.2
43 19:09.5 1:15:32.7 0:28.2
66 19:23.2  1:34:56.0 0:41.9
(90) 19:27.2  1:54:23.2 0:45.9
(116) 19:31.0 2:13:54.3 0:49.7

20:07.6  2:34:01.9 1:26.3
20:20.5 2:54:22.4 1:39.2
20:53.3  3:15:15.8 2:12.0
20:53.7  3:36:09.6 2:12.4
21:09.0 3:57:18.6 2:27.7
21:56.0 4:19:14.7 3:14.7
22:03.4 4:41:18.1 3:22.1
22:56.0 5:04:14.2 4:14.8
23:.01.1 5:27:15.3 4:19.8
23:37.3 5:50:52.7 4:56.1
23:49.0 6:14:41.8 5:07.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:18.2

5 18:30.0 18:30.0 0:00.0
14 18:49.9 37:20.0 0:19.8

10/03/2018 05:39:20



Race Date
October 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Glenbard West
Team Score (places):91

© 00N Ol W
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25
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28

Team - Naperville Central
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R
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Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

1365
1353
1378
1416
1355
1360
1389
1359
1371
1390
1415
1385
1387
1363
1354
1369
1375
1398
1403
1411
1386
1373
1418
1367
1420
1384

Paolo Carino
Patrick Adduci
Tyler Halden
Daniel Wright
Niklas Anderson
Quinn Bennett
Kyle Jorgensen
Henry Bayert
Jacob Crosby
Daniel Kaminski
Diego Villalobos
Alec Jaburek
Nathan Janninck
James Brokos
Danny Ahern
Lei Chen
Anthony Divinere
Owen Mirka
Geoffrey Mote
Drew Stevens
lan Jackson
Zain Dhatwani
Jackson Wyrick
Sam Casas

Aj Zaro

Jason Ingold

Team Score (places):97

1796
1808
1838
1837
1782
1836
1771
1819
1775
1779
1810

Hyejun Jeong
Nathan Lueken
Raymond Tong
Kyle Thornton
Terence Fielden
Joseph Symanski
Ronak Chandiwala
Robert Payton
Steven Desch
Jason England
Andrew Marrero

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Open Boys

Overall
Place
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(34)
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:18.2

29
58
91

(126)

(170)

19:05.6
19:57.2
20:08.4
20:10.7
20:20.5
20:22.9
20:28.8
20:45.9
20:52.7
21:02.0
21:06.5
21:20.3
21:31.2
21:47.4
22:05.4
22:12.2
22:21.3
22:22.1
22:46.6
24:04.7
25:12.3
25:25.6
27:32.2
27:33.0
28:35.6
30:35.1

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:16.1

19
39
66
97

(129)

(163)

18:16.4
19:05.8
19:14.6
19:44.5
19:59.3
20:00.0
20:08.9
20:10.3
20:13.4
20:15.0
20:18.0

56:25.7
1:16:22.9
1:.36:31.3
1:56:42.0
2:17:02.5
2:37:25.5
2:57:54.4
3:18:40.4
3:39:33.2
4:00:35.2
4:21:41.7
4:43:02.0
5:04:33.3
5:26:20.7
5:48:26.1
6:10:38.4
6:32:59.7
6:55:21.8
7:18:08.4
7:42:13.2
8:07:25.5
8:32:51.2
9:00:23.4
9:27:56.4
9:56:32.0

10:27:07.2

18:16.4

37:22.3

56:36.9
1:16:21.5
1:36:20.8
1.56:20.9
2:16:29.9
2:36:40.3
2:56:53.7
3:17:08.8
3:37:26.8

Time
Back

0:35.6
1:27.1
1:38.3
1:40.6
1:50.4
1:52.8
1.58.8
2:15.9
2:22.7
2:31.9
2:36.4
2:50.2
3:01.2
3:17.3
3:35.3
3421
3:51.2
3:52.0
4:16.5
5:34.6
6:42.3
6:55.5
9:02.1
9:02.9
10:05.5
12:05.0

0:00.0
0:49.4
0:58.2
1:28.1
1:42.9
1:43.6
1:52.5
1:53.9
1:57.0
1.58.6
2:01.5

10/03/2018 05:39:20



Race Date

October 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Naperville Central

Team Score (places):97

12 1829
13 1824
14 1797
15 1823
16 1818
17 1825
18 1789
19 1774
20 1809
21 1778
22 1840
23 1776
24 1807
25 1820
26 1850
27 1792
28 1804
29 1814
30 1812
31 1839

Chase Schwarz
Kaden Robb
Junyoung Jeong
Andrew Rhodes
Hersh Pathak
Joseph Saviano
Brian Godoy
Seth Deegan
Cesar Maldonado
Ryan Eck

Alex Trickey
Max Dunn

Evan Liu

Nolan Perito
Taylor Xia
Jacob Heidler
Kurtis Lee

Liam McKenna
Yash Mazumdar
William Tong

Team - Naperville North
Team Score (places):105

1 1972
2 1985
3 2011
4 2019
5 1965
6 1997
7 1987
8 1959
9 1964
10 1999
11 1951
12 1942
13 2009
14 1948
15 1981
16 1982
17 1991

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Aiden Handa
Ethan Kraulos
Josef Talaber
Kyle Wright
Robert Fotopoulos
Steve Qiu

Aarish Lakhani
Chase Daugherty
Jayben Espinoza
Daniel Robbins
Jack Byrne

Liam Athas
Spensir Stec
Robert Brady
Chris King
Joshua Knapp
Ishaan Mathur

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Open Boys

Overall
Place
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(50)
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More Than

4

NN NN N N NN N NN NN NN NN N NN

NN NN N NN N NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

4

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:16.1

20:21.3 3:57:48.2
20:30.0 4:18:18.2
20:46.4  4:39:04.6
20:55.1  4:59:59.8
21:15.7 5:21:15.6
21:16.3 5:42:31.9
21:19.7 6:03:51.6
21:24.4  6:25:16.1
21:35.9 6:46:52.1
21:45.8 7:08:37.9
21:49.6 7:30:27.6
21:50.2  7:52:17.9
22:04.1 8:14:22.0
22:10.0 8:36:32.0
22:18.5  8:58:50.6
22:51.5 9:21:42.1
23:02.7 9:44:44.9
23:18.8 10:08:03.7
23:21.0 10:31:24.7
24:50.8 10:56:15.5

Finish Position -

5

2:04.9
2:13.6
2:30.0
2:38.7
2:59.3
2:59.9
3:03.2
3:08.0
3:19.5
3:29.4
3:33.2
3:33.8
3:47.7
3:53.6
4:02.1
4:35.0
4:46.3
5:02.3
5:04.5
6:34.4

Average Time: 19:20.0

4 18:19.9 18:19.9

15 18:56.5 37:16.5
29 19:05.2 56:21.7
59 19:57.7 1:16:19.5
105 20:20.9 1:36:40.4
(153) 20:24.4  1:57:04.8
(203) 20:31.4  2:17:36.3
20:43.2 2:38:19.6

20:55.7  2:59:15.3

21:14.7  3:20:30.1

21:24.0 3:41:54.1

21:32.0 4:03:26.2

21:33.0 4:24:59.2

21:37.1 4:46:36.4

21:41.5 5:08:17.9

21:41.9 5:29:59.9

21:49.5 5:51:49.4

0:00.0
0:36.6
0:45.3
1:37.7
2:00.9
2:04.4
2:11.5
2:23.2
2:35.7
2:54.8
3:04.1
3:12.1
3:13.0
3:17.1
3:21.5
3:22.0
3:29.6

10/03/2018 05:39:20



Race Date
October 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Naperville North
Team Score (places):105

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

1984
2021
1988
2015
1941
2003
1993
1976
1989
1968
1958
1996
1998
2025
1943
2017
2024
1956
1960
2023
2006

David Kranczyk
Henry Wu
Christophe Li
Luke Wallace
Carson Arnold
Alex Sherrow
Andrew Nauman
Robert Henry
William Li

Aidan Gilhooly
Ethan Costello
Enoch Qin

Alex Riley
Jonathon Zhang
Cameron Belgio
Merritt Weese
Simas Zavistaus
Benjamin Connolly
Sterling Davis
Mucteba Yazici
Peter Sotir

Team - Downers Grove South
Team Score (places):170

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e e s ol el
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1247
1280
1299
1244
1264
1261
1292
1251
1297
1272
1277
1260
1278
1295
1248
1301

Sean Andrews
Thomas Noller
Pavlo Vovk

Arda Acik

Axel Huerta
James Ha
Archer Schutte
Jacob Curulewski
Matthew Straus
Zachary McGrath
Chris Neumann
Nazarus Griffin
Thewlis Nguyen
Dean Spicuzza
David Arlt

Erik Wathier

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Open Boys

Overall
Place
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2

38
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(51)
(53)
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Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing 5

NN NN N NN N NN N NN NN NN NN NN

NN NN N NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:20.0

21:50.8
21:52.0
21:53.1
21:58.2
22:04.9
22:19.7
22:20.2
22:24.9
22:48.4
22:51.3
22:56.6
23:15.6
23:28.1
25:28.2
25:56.5
26:18.5
27:00.2
27:37.8
29:44.0
32:24.5
34:11.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:53.0

40
82
125
170
(221)
(274)

18:11.6
20:13.9
20:18.7
20:19.8
20:20.8
20:32.4
20:42.9
20:47.2
20:47.5
21:08.0
21:19.9
21:23.3
21:24.9
21:32.1
21:35.3
21:43.7

6:13:40.3 3:30.9
6:35:32.3 3:32.0
6:57:25.5 3:33.2
7:19:23.7 3:38.2
7:41:28.6 3:44.9
8:03:48.3 3:59.7
8:26:08.5 4:00.2
8:48:33.4 4:04.9
9:11:21.9 4:28.4
9:34:13.2 4:31.4
9:57:09.8 4:36.6
10:20:25.4 4:55.6
10:43:53.6 5.08.1
11:09:21.8 7:08.2
11:35:18.3 7:36.6
12:01:36.9 7:58.6
12:28:37.2 8:40.3
12:56:15.0 9:17.8
13:25:59.1 11:24.1
13:58:23.7 14:04.6
14:32:34.9 15:51.2

18:11.6 0:00.0

38:25.6 2:02.2

58:44.3 2:07.0
1:19:04.2 2:08.1
1:39:25.0 2:09.1
1:59:57.4 2:20.7
2:20:40.4 2:31.2
2:41:27.6 2:355
3:02:15.2 2:35.8
3:23:23.3 2:56.4
3:44:43.2 3:08.2
4:06:06.6 3:11.6
4:27:31.5 3:13.2
4:49:03.6 3:20.4
5:10:38.9 3:23.6
5:32:22.7 3:32.1

10/03/2018 05:39:21



Race Date
October 03, 2018

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Open Boys
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Downers Grove South
Team Score (places):170
17 1267 Jack Kamuda fr More Than 7
18 1255 lzak Diaz SO More Than 7
19 1283 Ryan Paradis fr More Than 7
20 1245 Tayfun Acik jr More Than 7

Team - Oak Park and River Forest High School
Team Score (places):179

1 2291 Ben Brandt o) 25

2 2359 Julian Zadlo o) 28

3 2358 Aden Weiss fr 39

4 2318 Arman Khaledan fr 40

5 2337 Jack Osullivan jr 47

6 2319 Miles Kirk o) (49)

7 2331 David Meister SO (52)

8 2332 Matt Meyering SO More Than

9 2293 Gino Buttitta o) More Than
10 2314 Evan Huber o) More Than
11 2356 Charlie Vietzen o) More Than
12 2343 Mateo Reyes SO More Than
13 2286 Charlie Ader fr More Than
14 2352 Ezra Stukel fr More Than
15 2350 Joe Roucka o) More Than
16 2321 Max Laporte SO More Than
17 2340 Trevor Peebles sr More Than
18 2357 Philip Walby fr More Than
19 2294 Jimmy Buttitta fr More Than
20 2316 Josiah Jennison fr More Than
21 2348 Cameron Robinson fr More Than
22 2338 Jonah Oufkir jr More Than
23 2353 Jackson Tanner o) More Than
24 2327 Sam Lubinus fr More Than
25 2351 Dante Stukel fr More Than
26 2292 Jack Brisben o) More Than
27 2312 Carlos Gutierrez fr More Than
28 2309 Luke Gilfillan fr More Than
29 2317 Max Keller fr More Than
30 2310 Alex Goldstein fr More Than

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing 6
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:53.0

22:09.2 5:54:32.0 3:57.5
22:50.7 6:17:22.7 4:39.0
24:25.9 6:41:48.7 6:14.2
24:36.9 7:06:25.7 6:25.2

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:02.3

25 19:27.3 19:27.3 0:00.0
53 19:51.3 39:18.6 0:24.0
92 20:15.6 59:34.2 0:48.3
132 20:16.1  1:19:50.3 0:48.8
179 20:21.1 1:40:11.5 0:53.8
(228) 20:26.6  2:00:38.1 0:59.2
(280) 20:35.5 2:21:13.6 1:08.2
20:58.3 2:42:12.0 1:31.0

21:08.4  3:03:20.5 1:41.1

21:19.0 3:24:39.6 1.51.7

21:19.4  3:45:59.0 1:52.1

21:56.2  4:07:55.3 2:28.9

22:08.0 4:30:03.3 2:40.7

22:09.4  4:52:12.8 2:42.1

22:24.2 5:14:37.0 2:56.8

22:54.3 5:37:31.3 3:27.0

22:57.6  6:00:28.9 3:30.2

23:27.4  6:23:56.3 4:00.1

23:35.8  6:47:32.2 4:08.5

23:38.8 7:11:11.1 4:11.5

23:43.6  7:34:54.7 4:16.3

24:31.8 7:59:26.5 5:04.4

24:43.1  8:24:09.7 5:15.8

25:02.1 8:49:11.9 5:34.8

25:09.6 9:14:21.5 5:42.3

25:15.0 9:39:36.6 5:47.7

26:31.7 10:06:08.3 7:04.4

26:32.3 10:32:40.6 7:04.9

27:49.8 11:00:30.4 8:22.5

28:01.0 11:28:31.5 8:33.7

10/03/2018 05:39:21



Race Date

October 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Plainfield North
Team Score (places):216

2424
2440
2429
2405
2416
2419
2406
2414
2407
2402
2439
2410
2431
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Liam McEvilly
Chris Suarez
Sawyer Presson
Evan Badali
Josh Gimotea
Lucas Kaducak
Alessandro Cabrera
Ashton Earlywine
Michael Carlson
Rohale Ahmad
Shane Smith
Justin Conrad
Ryan Rehak

Team - Minooka
Team Score (places):262

1676
1716
1721
1684
1682
1706
1697
1701
1715
1698
1687
1699
1720
1669
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Team - Jones College Prep

Patrick Cunningham
Nicolas Strange
Nate Wolcott
Xavier Fernandez
Tyler Falls

Ryan Patino
Aidan Kozlowski
Brodie Martin
Josh Stevenson
Jordan Kush
Jacob Fuhrman
Gavin Lovell
Andrew Witte
Evan Bihler

Team Score (places):328

1525
1502
1532
1538
1540
1507
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Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Alexis Pantoja
Sebastian Bernal
Freddy Rodriguez
Andrew Soman Cwik
Michael Tam

Jacob Dunn

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Open Boys

Overall
Place

fr
fr
fr
fr
jr
fr
fr
fr
o)
sr
jr
fr
o)

sr
fr

o)
jr
fr
o)
o)
o)
o)
fr
fr
o)
sr

jr
sr
o)
fr
o)
jr

17

37

41

57

64
(65)
(66)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

36

54

55

58

59
(61)
(63)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

56
62
67
70
73

(74)

NN NN NN

NN NN N NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

8

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:23.3

17 19:05.9 19:05.9
54 20:12.9 39:18.9
95 20:17.6 59:36.5
152 20:50.0 1:20:26.6
216 21:29.9 1:41.56.5
(281) 21:40.8 2:03:37.3
(347) 21:47.0 2:25:24.4
22:06.0 2:47:30.4

23:12.2  3:10:42.7

24:59.8  3:35:42.5

25:02.8 4:00:45.4

30:35.9 4:31:21.3

31:45.1 5:03:06.4

Finish Position -

9

0:00.0
1.06.9
1:11.6
1:44.0
2:23.9
2:34.8
2:41.0
3:00.0
4:06.3
5:53.8
5:56.8
11:29.9
12:39.1

Average Time: 20:43.2

36 20:12.0 20:12.0
90 20:44.9 40:57.0
145 20:46.8  1:01:43.9
203 20:52.7  1:22:36.7
262 20:59.3  1:43:36.0
(323) 21:09.4  2:04:45.4
(386) 21:26.7 2:26:12.2
21:27.0 2:47:39.2

21:38.8  3:09:18.0

21:49.0 3:31:07.0

22:00.8 3:53:.07.9

22:06.0 4:15:13.9

22:23.4  4:37:37.3

24:52.0 5:02:29.3

Finish Position -

10

0:00.0
0:32.8
0:34.7
0:40.7
0:47.2
0:57.3
1:14.6
1:14.9
1:26.7
1:36.9
1:48.8
1:53.9
2:11.3
4:39.9

Average Time: 23:07.4

56 20:47.2 20:47.2
118 21:21.0 42:08.3
185 22:20.1 1:04:28.4
255 24:154  1:28:43.8
328 26:53.5 1:55:37.4

(402) 27:09.9  2:22:47.3

0:00.0
0:33.7
1:.32.8
3:28.1
6:06.2
6:22.6

10/03/2018 05:39:21



Race Date

October 03, 2018

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Open Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Metea Valley High School Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):340 Average Time: 23:20.7
1 1599 Dhanush Gopalakrishnan SO 60 60 21:06.8 21:06.8 0:00.0
2 1624 Milind Sagaram SO 68 128 22:29.2 43:36.1 1:22.4
3 1614 Nicholas Mika SO 69 197 22:41.0 1:06:17.2 1:34.1
4 1628 Max Schotz SO 71 268 24:15.7  1:30:32.9 3:08.8
5 1580 Max Berglind fr 72 340 26:10.8 1.56:43.7 5:03.9
6 1597 Luke Gavin fr (75) (415) 27:18.0 2:24:.01.8 6:11.2
Team - Batavia Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1072 Aaron Moore SO Less Than 5 21:20.4 21:20.4 0:00.0
2 1074 Anders Nyland fr Less Than 5 21:22.4 42:42.8 0:02.0
3 1081 Nathan Schulhof jr Less Than 5 21:50.5 1:04:33.4 0:30.1
4 1067 Brandon Liao fr Less Than 5 22:17.4  1:26:50.8 0:57.0

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing 8 10/03/2018 05:39:21



